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General Information

Name of the Company : JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 524592, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

524592

Name of the company

JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 524592, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Notes

Partly paid-up shares

ID

Description partly paid-up shares

Number of
partly paid-
up shares

As a percentage of total
number of partly paid-up
shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

ID

Description of outstanding
convertible securities

Number of
outstanding
securities

As a percentage of total
number of outstanding
convertible securities

As a percentage of total number of shares

of the company, assuming full conversion of

the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total
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ID | Description of warrants

Number of
warrants

As a percentage of total
number of warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

13250000
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 524592, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of As a
Total . As a Number
Number of shares held in percentage As a
number . percentage of
shareholders of shares dematerialised of (A+B) of shares percentage
form (A+B+C)
IX)=

@ (dD 1I) av) ) VD (VID) (VIID) (VIID)/(IV)*100
(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) [Indian

Individuals or Hindu
(a) undivided family 8 4553729 4553729 34.37 34.37
(b) Central government or

State government(s)
(c) | Bodies corporate 3 3904157 3904157 29.47 29.47
(@ Financial institutions or

banks
© Any other :))fescrlptlon

(specify) Shareholder

Total Others
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Sub Total (A) (1)

11

8457886

8457886

63.83

63.83

2

Foreign

()

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(©)

Institutions

@

Qualified foreign investor

(e)

Description
(specify) of
pecty Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

(D+(A)Q2)

11

8457886

8457886

63.83

63.83

(B)

Public Shareholding

1

Institutions

(@)

Mutual funds or UTI

10

5300

0.04

0.04

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

100

100

(©)

Central government or
State government(s)

)

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

8500

100

0.06

0.06

(@)

Foreign venture capital
investors

800

800

0.01

0.01

(h)

Qualified foreign investor
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Any other of
(specify) Shareholder
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Institutions
Shareholders | Trusts
1

328749

328749

2.48

2.48

Total Others

328749

328749

2.438

2.438

Sub Total (B) (1)

17

343449

329749

2.59

2.59

2

Non-Institutions

(@)

Bodies corporate

130

587427

540127

4.43

4.43

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

9501

3418060

2707490

25.8

25.8

ii

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

383878

383878

2.9

2.9

(©)

Qualified foreign investor

@)

Description
(specify) of
pecty Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

55500

1600

0.42

0.42

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

Directors and
their friends
or relatives

3800

1400

0.03

0.03

Total Others

16

59300

3000

0.45

0.45

Sub-total (B) (2)

9649

4448665

3634495

33.57

33.57

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

9666

4792114

3964244

36.17

36.17
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TOTAL (A)+(B) | 9677 13250000 | 12422130 100 100 | |

(C) | Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued

Promoter and promoter
group

(2) | Public

1

Total Shares held by Custodians
©)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) | 9677 13250000 | 12422130 100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category Promoter and Promoter Group
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Name of the Company : JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 524592, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Tota
shar
(inch
unde
Warrants Conv?tl:tlble shar
As a held as a securities |assu
As a percentage percentage as full
Number Number Number of |percentage |conv
percentage [ Encumbered of grand of total .
Name of the PAN of of the As a of convertible | of total of
of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers \.
shareholder Promoter shares percentage warrants securities [numbers of |wart
total (A) + |shares B) + (O) of .
held held held convertible [and
(B) + (O of clause warrants o
securities conv
(@) of the of same secul
same class
class asa
perc
of di
shar
capit
M | an (1) () @y {av) ) (Vi (M) (VID [(VII)  |(X) X) (XI) (XIT
V)/(111)*100 ’
SHOORIJI
TRIKAMDAS
1 |INVESTMENT AAACS9142C |3163005|23.87 23.%
COMPANY
PVT.LTD.
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SHARADCHANDRA .

2 S KOTHARI AADPK2924N (1726509 [13.03 13.0:
JAYSHREE S.

3 KOTHARI AAHPK2036P | 794821 |6 6
PARAG S.

4 KOTHARI AADPK2635A (640796 |4.84 4.84
PARAG

5 |SHARADCHANDRA [AADPK2635A 552000 |4.17 4.17
KOTHARI
JAY CHEMI

6 COLOUR PVT.LTD. AAACJ0913C (379890 |2.87 2.87
JAYSYNTH IMPEX

7 LIMITED AAACJ7732K 361262 (2.73 2.73
JAYSHREE S.

8 KOTHARI AAHPK2036P |347100 |[2.62 2.62
PARAG S.

9 KOTHARI AADPK2635A (247953 |1.87 1.87
NIKHIL S.

10 KOTHARI AADPK2636D |201400 |[1.52 1.52
PARAG S.

11 KOTHARI AADPK2635A 143150 (0.33 0.33

Total 8457886 |63.83 63.8:
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the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
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Name of the Company : JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 524592, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public'" and holding more than Notes
one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
underlying
Shares as Warrants Convertible | shares
percentage of securities assuming
held as a
total number of ercentage as full
Number |shares {i.e, Number Ef total £¢| Number of percentage |conversion
Name of the PAN of of the Grand Total of numbers convertible | of total of
shareholder Shareholder |shares |(A)+ (B)+ (C) |warrants of securities | numbers of | warrants
held indicated in held warrants held convertible [and
statement at of the securities convertible
para (I) (a) of same securities)
same class
above} class asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
O | dn am (a) (1) av) V) (VD (D(a) (VII) (VD) (IX)
STRESSED
ASSETS
1 STABILIZATION AAETS8709G | 328749 |2.48 2.48
FUND
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LSE
2 SECURITIES
LTD.

AAACL6361]

316241

2.39

2.39

CHHOTALAL
3 RAMIJIBHAI
BHANDERI

ABPPB7585B

205568

1.55

1.55

KUNDAN
4 CHHOTALAL
BHANDERI

ABPPB7586C

178310

1.35

1.35

Total

1028868

1.77

7.77
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