General Information

Name of the Company: JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED	
Scrip Code, class of security: 524592, Equity shares	
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015	
General information [Abstract]	
Scrip code	524592
Name of the company	JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED
Class of security	Equity shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Reason for additional filling	
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No
Whether company is SME	No
Date of report	30-9-2015

$Disclosure \ of \ shareholding \ pattern \\$

Name of the Company: JD	ORGOCHEM	LIMITED		
Scrip Code, class of securi	ty : 524592, E	quity shares		
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015	5			
Disclosure of notes on shar	reholding patte	ern		Notes
Partly paid-up shares				
ID Description partly pai	d-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company
Shares held by promoter o	r promoter gr	oup		
Total Shares held by prom promoter group	oter or			
Shares held by public				
Total Shares held by public	c			
Total				
Outstanding convertible se	ecurities	•		
ID Description of outstan convertible securities	ding	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Shares held by promoter o	r promoter gr	oup		
Total shares held by prom promoter group	oter or			
Shares held by public		•	•	
Total Shares held by public	c			
Total				
Warrants		•	<u>'</u>	

—	Т	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup		
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
ass	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants I convertible securities	13250000		

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Comp	any : JD ORGO	OCHEM LIMITI	ED					
Scri	p Code, class o	f security: 524	592, Equity sha	ares					
Qua	rter ended: 30	-9-2015							
Disc	closure of notes	on fully paid-u	p shares						Notes
Cate	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s		Shares plotherwise	ledged or e encumbered
		Number of shareholders Total number of shares of shares of shares held in dematerialised form Number of shares of shares of (A+B) As a percentage of (A+B+C) Number of shares held in dematerialised form							
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding	of Promoter ar	d Promoter G	roup				•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		8	4553729	4553729	34.37	34.37		
(b)	Central gover State governm								
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate	3	3904157	3904157	29.47	29.47		
(d)	Financial insti banks	tutions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							

l		Í	ı	1	1	1	1	I
	Sub Total (A) (1) 11	8457886	8457886	63.83	63.83		
(2)	Foreign		<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
(a)	Non-resident individuals foreign individuals	sor						
(b)	Bodies corporate							
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Qualified foreign invest	or						
(e)	Any other (specify) Description of Sharehold		·		•	•	,	
	Total Ot	hers						
	Sub-Total (A) (2)						
	tal Shareholding of Prom nd Promoter Group (A) = (1)+(A	(A) 11	8457886	8457886	63.83	63.83		
(B)	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual funds or UTI	10	5300	0	0.04	0.04		
(b)	Financial institutions or banks	1	100	100	0	0		
(c)	Central government or State government(s)							
(d)	Venture capital funds							
(e)	Insurance companies							
(f)	Foreign institutional investors	4	8500	100	0.06	0.06		
(g)	Foreign venture capital investors	1	800	800	0.01	0.01		
(h)	Qualified foreign invest	or						
	Descript	ion		•		•	-	

(k)	Any other (specify)	of Shareholder					
1	Institutions Shareholders 1	Trusts	1	328749	328749	2.48	2.48
	•	Total Others	1	328749	328749	2.48	2.48
	Sul	o Total (B) (1)	17	343449	329749	2.59	2.59
(2)	Non-Institutio	ns		-1	1	1	
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	130	587427	540127	4.43	4.43
(b)	Individuals						
i	Individual shareholders i holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh		9501	3418060	2707490	25.8	25.8
ii	ii Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		2	383878	383878	2.9	2.9
(c)	Qualified fore	ign investor					
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder					
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	NRI	8	55500	1600	0.42	0.42
2	2 Non- Institutions Shareholders 2 Directors and their friends or relatives		8	3800	1400	0.03	0.03
		Total Others	16	59300	3000	0.45	0.45
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	9649	4448665	3634495	33.57	33.57
То	tal Public Shar	eholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	9666	4792114	3964244	36.17	36.17

	TOTAL (A)+(B)	9677	13250000	12422130	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by custodians an	d against whicl	n depository	receipts have be	een issued	•	•	
(1)	Promoter and promoter group							
(2)	Public							
Tot	tal Shares held by Custodians (C)							
G	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	9677	13250000	12422130		100		

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security: 524592, Equity shares

Qua	rter ended : 30-9-20	15										
Disc	Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"											tes
Sr. No.												
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Promoter	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held		Tota share (included share assurfull convoft ware and convisecutions as a percoof dishare capit
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	SHOORJI TRIKAMDAS INVESTMENT COMPANY PVT.LTD.	AAACS9142C	3163005	23.87								23.87

1	i	i .		1	i	1	ı	i	i	1	i	
2	SHARADCHANDRA S. KOTHARI	AADPK2924N	1726509	13.03							13	3.01
3	JAYSHREE S. KOTHARI	AAHPK2036P	794821	6							6	
4	PARAG S. KOTHARI	AADPK2635A	640796	4.84							4.8	84
5	PARAG SHARADCHANDRA KOTHARI	AADPK2635A	552000	4.17							4.	17
6	JAY CHEMI COLOUR PVT.LTD.	AAACJ0913C	379890	2.87							2.8	87
7	JAYSYNTH IMPEX LIMITED	AAACJ7732K	361262	2.73							2.7	73
8	JAYSHREE S. KOTHARI	AAHPK2036P	347100	2.62							2.0	62
9	PARAG S. KOTHARI	AADPK2635A	247953	1.87							1.8	87
10	NIKHIL S. KOTHARI	AADPK2636D	201400	1.52							1.5	52
11	PARAG S. KOTHARI	AADPK2635A	43150	0.33							0.0	33
Tota	al		8457886	63.83							63	3.83

$(I)\ (c)\ (i)\ Statement\ showing\ holding\ of\ securities\ (including\ shares, warrants, convertible\ securities)\ of\ persons\ belonging\ to$ the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	ne of the Company	: JD ORGOCHE	M LIMITE	D							
Scri	Scrip Code, class of security: 524592, Equity shares										
Qua	rter ended: 30-9-2	015							T		
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares										
Sr. No.											
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital		
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)		
1	STRESSED ASSETS STABILIZATION FUND	AAETS8709G	328749	2.48					2.48		

2	LSE SECURITIES LTD.	AAACL6361J	316241	2.39			2.39
3	CHHOTALAL RAMJIBHAI BHANDERI	ABPPB7585B	205568	1.55			1.55
4	KUNDAN CHHOTALAL BHANDERI	ABPPB7586C	178310	1.35			1.35
Tota	ıl		1028868	7.77			7.77